1
®
ISL97634
FN6264.2Data Sheet April 10, 2007
White LED Driver with Wide PWM
Dimming Range
The ISL97634 represents an efficient and highly integrated
PWM boost LED driver that is suitable for 1.8” to 3.5” LCDs

NC
10µH or 22µH
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL
(QTY)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL97634IRT14Z-T ELE 13”
(6k pcs.)
8 Ld 2x3 TDFN L8.2x3A
ISL97634IRT14Z-TK ELE 13”
(1k pcs.)
8 Ld 2x3 TDFN L8.2x3A
ISL97634IRT18Z-T ELF 13”
(6k pcs.)
8 Ld 2x3 TDFN L8.2x3A
ISL97634IRT18Z-TK ELF 13”
(1k pcs.)
8 Ld 2x3 TDFN L8.2x3A
ISL97634IRT26Z-T ELG 13”
(6k pcs.)
8 Ld 2x3 TDFN L8.2x3A
ISL97634IRT26Z-TK ELG 13”
(1k pcs.)
8 Ld 2x3 TDFN L8.2x3A
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free
material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte